subordinated debentures and by regulations of the OTS as to the amount of funds that can be transferred to us in the form of dividends. On
September 30, 2003, under the most restrictive of these terms, the maximum dividend that the Bank could have paid was $192 million.

Any future determination as to the payment of dividends on our common stock will be restricted by these limitations, will be at the
discretion of our board of directors and will depend on our results of operations, financial condition, capital requirements and other factors
deemed relevant by the board of directors, including the General Corporation Law of the State of California, which provides that dividends are
only payable out of surplus or current net profits.

15

Edgar Filing: WESTCORP /CA/ - Form S-3/A

Table of Contents 25

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION

The following table sets forth our capitalization as of September 30, 2003 on an actual basis and on an as adjusted basis to reflect the sale of
the 5,400,000 shares of common stock offered hereby at an assumed public offering price of $37.10 per share, which was the closing price of our
common stock on the NYSE on November 7, 2003, and application of the net proceeds therefrom as described under �Use of Proceeds.�

September 30, 2003

Actual As Adjusted

(Dollars in thousands)
Cash and cash equivalents $ 182,963 $ 374,963

Deposits $ 1,969,134 $ 1,969,134
Notes payable(1) 10,746,885 10,746,885

Total deposits and notes payable 12,716,019 12,716,019
Subordinated debentures 394,494 394,494

Total debt 13,110,513 13,110,513
Shareholders� equity:

Common stock, par value $1.00 per share; authorized
65,000,000 shares; issued and outstanding 45,402,592 shares,
actual; issued and outstanding 50,802,592 shares, as adjusted 45,403 50,803

Paid-in capital 508,775 695,375
Retained earnings 394,315 394,315
Accumulated other comprehensive loss, net of tax (89,140) (89,140)

Total shareholders� equity 859,353 1,051,353

Total capitalization $13,969,866 $14,161,866

(1) Includes secured financings of automobile contracts, FHLB advances and other borrowings.
16

Edgar Filing: WESTCORP /CA/ - Form S-3/A

Table of Contents 26

Table of Contents

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA

Our selected balance sheet and operating data for the years ended December 31, 2002, 2001 and 2000 have been derived from our audited
consolidated financial statements. Certain amounts from the prior year consolidated financial statements have been reclassified to conform to the
2003 presentation. The selected balance sheet data at September 30, 2003 and 2002 and the operating data for the nine months ended